
CNG Fueling Station Essentials Training

Las Vegas, NV • September 23-26, 2019

First Name Last Name Company Title Address

Bret Bartholomy NORGASCO VP 4341 B St.

Doug Borchert Randy's Environmental Services Maintenance Technician 4351 US Hwy 12 SE

Don Curry North County Transit District Bus Mechanical Officer 810 Mission Avenue

Frank Falke Roaring Fork Transportation Authority Facilities Tech ll 2307 Wulfsohn Drive

Dustin Goodman Roaring Fork Transportation Authority Facilities Tech lll 2307 Wulfsohn Drive

Tom Marketon Randy's Environmental Services Maintenance Technician 4351 US Hwy 12 SE

Devaughn Payton Southwest Gas Corporation Supervisor 6355 Shatz Street

Neil Warthan City of Vacaville Maintenace II 1001 Allison Dr.

Robert Wyman Riverside Transit Agency Sr. Facilities/Construction Project Mgr. 1825 Third Street
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City State Zip Phone Email

# of NGVs 

Currently in 

Fleet

# of NGVS to 

Be Purchased 

Within 2 Years

Sedans/Autom

obiles

Anchorage AK 99503 907-562-5520 bret@norgasco.com 4 2

Delano MN 55328 763-972-3335 doug.borchert@randyssanitation.com 70 5

Oceanside CA 92054 760-966-6665 dcurry@nctd.org 152 20

Glenwood Springs CO 81601 970-384-4987 ffalke@rfta.com 60 40

Glenwood Springs CO 81601 970-384-4987 dgoodman@rfta.com 40

Delano MN 55328 763-972-3335 tom.marketon@randyssanitation.com 70

Las Vegas NV 89115 702-239-8846 devaughn.payton@swgas.com 80 200 X

Vacaville CA 95687 707-469-6558 neil.warthan@cityofvacaville.com 40

Riverside CA 92507 951-565-5190 rwyman@riversidetransit.com 150 0
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Light-Duty 

Trucks/Vans

Medium-

/Heavy-Duty 

Trucks

Buses (Transit/ 

School)

Other 

(Specify)

Owns a CNG 

Fueling 

Station Station Size

Plans to Build a 

Station Within 

2 Years

Proposed 

Number of 

Dryers

Proposed 

Number of 

Compressors

X 1 75scfm 1 or 2 1 1

X 2 250 scfm 0 0 0

X 2 1500 & 3200 scfm 2 4

X 1

X 1

X 2 250 scfm 0

X X 0 2 2 2

1

2 1475/1650 scfm 0 0 0
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Proposed 

Number of 

Storage Units

Proposed 

Number of 

Dispensers Additional Comments

1

0 4

10 4

2 2

0 0


